KARCHER

XH 10 extension hose (before 2010)

High-pressure extension hose for greater flexibility. For devices in the K 2 to K 7 ranges with
screw connection (without Quick Connect). 10 m robust DN 8 quality hose. Reinforced with
textile braiding, with hose kink protection and brass coupling for a long service life. Connects

the device and high-pressure hose.

1 10 m extension hose

Extends the operating radius, greater flexibility.

2 DN 8 quality hose reinforced with textile braiding

Durable.

Kink protection

Protects hose from kinking.

Brass coupling

Extremely durable and high-quality.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

XH 10 extension hose (before 2010)

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Length

Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

kg
kg
mm

6.390-961.0
4039784034808
10

1.26

1.43

220 x 220 x 75
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