



# XH 10 extension hose (before 2010)

High-pressure extension hose for greater flexibility. For devices in the K 2 to K 7 ranges with screw connection (without Quick Connect). 10 m robust DN 8 quality hose. Reinforced with textile braiding, with hose kink protection and brass coupling for a long service life. Connects the device and high-pressure hose.

## 1 10 m extension hose

Extends the operating radius, greater flexibility.

#### 3 Kink protection

Protects hose from kinking.

#### 2 DN 8 quality hose reinforced with textile braiding

Durable.

#### 4 Brass coupling

Extremely durable and high-quality.

# **TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT**





### XH 10 extension hose (before 2010)

Technical data	-	
Order no.		6.390-961.0
EAN code		4039784034808
Length	m	10
Weight	kg	1.26
Weight incl. packaging	kg	1.43
Dimensions (L × W × H)	mm	220 × 220 × 75